Balance Sheet

Properties: Country Hills Square - 1091 Country Hills Dr. Ogden, UT 84403

As of: 04/30/2023
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Checking - Cash in Bank
Savings/Reserve Account
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Prepaid Rent
Total Liabilities
Capital
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 05/10/2023

Balance

112,816.73
41,865.50

154,682.23

154,682.23

3,617.36

3,617.36

10,823.58
-33,424.21
173,665.50

151,064.87

154,682.23
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Country Hills Square - 1091 Country Hills Dr. Ogden, UT 84403

As of: Apr 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End

Operating Income &
Expense

Income
Association Dues 6,750.00 100.00 26,800.00 100.00
Total Operating Income 6,750.00 100.00 26,800.00 100.00

Expense

Property Management

Management Fee 450.00 6.67 1,800.00 6.72
Total Property 450.00 6.67 1,800.00 6.72
Management
Country Hills Square
HOA

CHS: Utilities 1,732.71 2567 6,560.40 24.48

CHS: Building 729.49 10.81 2,154.96 8.04

Maintenance

CHS: Building 668.58 9.90 2,56743 9.58

Insurance

CHS: Grounds 0.00 0.00 532142 19.86

Maintenance

CHS: Legal 0.00 0.00 1,327.50 495

CHS: Accounting 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.52

CHS: Office Materials 0.00 0.00 -22.50 -0.08

CHS- Capital 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Improvements
Total Country Hills 3,130.78 _ 46.38 18,049.21 67.35
Square HOA

Total 0perating 3,580.78 53.05 19,849.21 74,06
Expense

NOI - Net Operating 3,169.22 46.95 6,950.79 25.94
Income

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Insurance Income 0.00 0.00 1,096.10 4,09
(Other)
Interest on Bank 10.75 0.16 38.50 0.14
Accounts

Total Other Income 10.75 0.16 1,134.60 423

Other Expense

CHS- Insurance Claim 0.00 0.00 41,509.60 154.89
Total Other Expense 0.00 0.00 41,509.60 154.89
Net Other Income 10,75 0.16 -40,375.00 -150.65
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Income Statement

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End
Total Income 6,760.75 100.16 27,934.60 104.23
Total Expense 3,580.78 53.05 61,358.81 228.95
Net Income 3,17997 4711 -33,42421 -124,72
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