Balance Sheet

Properties: Country Hills Square - 1091 Country Hills Dr. Ogden, UT 84403

As of: 04/30/2023 Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Balance
ASSETS	
Cash	
Checking - Cash in Bank	112,816.73
Savings/Reserve Account	41,865.50
Total Cash	154,682.23
TOTAL ASSETS	154,682.23
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
Liabilities	
Prepaid Rent	3,617.36
Total Liabilities	3,617.36
Capital	
Retained Earnings	10,823.58
Calculated Retained Earnings	-33,424.21
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings	173,665.50
Total Capital	151,064.87
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	154,682.23

Created on 05/10/2023

Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Country Hills Square - 1091 Country Hills Dr. Ogden, UT 84403

As of: Apr 2023

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
Operating Income & Expense				
Income				
Association Dues	6,750.00	100.00	26,800.00	100.00
Total Operating Income	6,750.00	100.00	26,800.00	100.00
Expense				
Property Management				
Management Fee	450.00	6.67	1,800.00	6.72
Total Property Management	450.00	6.67	1,800.00	6.72
Country Hills Square HOA				
CHS: Utilities	1,732.71	25.67	6,560.40	24.48
CHS: Building Maintenance	729.49	10.81	2,154.96	8.04
CHS: Building Insurance	668.58	9.90	2,567.43	9.58
CHS: Grounds Maintenance	0.00	0.00	5,321.42	19.86
CHS: Legal	0.00	0.00	1,327.50	4.95
CHS: Accounting	0.00	0.00	140.00	0.52
CHS: Office Materials	0.00	0.00	-22.50	-0.08
CHS- Capital Improvements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Country Hills Square HOA	3,130.78	46.38	18,049.21	67.35
Total Operating Expense	3,580.78	53.05	19,849.21	74.06
NOI - Net Operating Income	3,169.22	46.95	6,950.79	25.94
Other Income & Expense				
Other Income				
Insurance Income (Other)	0.00	0.00	1,096.10	4.09
Interest on Bank Accounts	10.75	0.16	38.50	0.14
Total Other Income	10.75	0.16	1,134.60	4.23
Other Expense				
CHS- Insurance Claim	0.00	0.00	41,509.60	154.89
Total Other Expense	0.00	0.00	41,509.60	154.89
	×			

Created on 05/10/2023

Income Statement

Account Name	Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
Total Income	6,760.75	100.16	27,934.60	104.23
Total Expense	3,580.78	53.05	61,358.81	228.95
Net Income	3,179.97	47.11	-33,424.21	-124.72